1.800.665.4499
barrplastics.com
This document contains proprietary information. It is intended solely for use of po-
tential clients involved or to be involved in a transaction with BARR Plastics Inc.
© 2023 BARR PLASTICS INC
Dock Floatation
Standard Foam-Filled Dock Floats
It’s time to build an unsinkable dock with BARR’s vast line of EPS foam-filled dock floats.
With a nominal 0.150 inch thick walls using virgin polyethylene with ultraviolet inhibitors to make
the floats extra durable to withstand damage from harsh marine environments. The floats are suit-
able for both residential and commercial applications, and are backed by a 15-year limited manu-
facturer warranty.
With a one piece roto-molded polyethylene shell, they’re relatively lightweight and are highly cost
effective compared to concrete systems. Extra wide ribbing on the exterior of the floats proves
easier tool access during install and tank tested buoyancy ratings are +0/-5%.
1.800.665.4499
barrplastics.com
This document contains proprietary information. It is intended solely for use of po-
tential clients involved or to be involved in a transaction with BARR Plastics Inc.
© 2023 BARR PLASTICS INC
2 Foot Series
Part # Size (in) L x W x H Weight (lbs) Buoyancy (lbs)
BD2436-12 36 x 24 x 12 24 327
BD2436-16 36 x 24 x 16 28 442
DB2436-20 36 x 24 x 20 32 524
BD2448-8 48 x 24 x 8 25 287
BD2448-12 48 x 24 x 12 31 434
BD2448-16 48 x 24 x 16 37 598
BD2448-18 48 x 24 x 18 38 642
BD2448-20 48 x 24 x 20 43 719
BD2448-24 48 x 24 x 24 46 867
2436-08 36 x 24 x 8 20 215
2448-36 48 x 24 x 36 70 1314
2496-08 96 x 24 x 8 52 555
2496-12 96 x 24 x 12 64 839
2496-16 97 x 24 x 12 75 1140
Part # Size (in) L x W x H Weight (lbs) Buoyancy (lbs)
BD3648-8 48 x 36 x 8 32 471
BD3648-12 48 x 36 x 12 44 691
BD3648-16 48 x 36 x 16 51 905
BD3648-20 48 x 36 x 20 59 1114
BD3648-24 49 x 36 x 24 67 1346
BD3672-12 72 x 36 x 12 65 1059
BD3672-16 73 x 36 x 16 72 1359
BD3672-20 74 x 36 x 20 84 1727
BD3672-24 75 x 36 x 24 96 2090
BD3672-32 76 x 36 x 32 107 2575
BD3696-12 96 x 36 x 12 81 1414
BD3696-16 97 x 36 x 16 94 1822
BD3696-20 98 x 36 x 20 114 2298
BD3696-24 99 x 36 x 24 127 2687
3648-08 48 x 36 x 8 37 429
3648-18 49 x 36 x 18 52 982
3648-32 50 x 36 x 32 152 3409
3 Foot Series
1.800.665.4499
barrplastics.com
This document contains proprietary information. It is intended solely for use of po-
tential clients involved or to be involved in a transaction with BARR Plastics Inc.
© 2023 BARR PLASTICS INC
Additional Sizes
4 Foot Series
Part # Size (in) L x W x H Weight (lbs) Buoyancy (lbs)
BD2072-8 72 x 20 x 8 32 376
BD2072-10 72 x 20 x 10 34 450
BD2096-10 96 x 20 x 10 40 595
BD1248-12 48 x 12 x 12 17 203
BD1248-20 48 x 12 x 20 27 345
BD4272-16 72 x 42 x 16 84 1627
4272-12 72 x 42 x 12 70 1159
1848-36 48 x 18 x 36 53 920
Part # Size (in) L X W x H Weight (lbs) Buoyancy (lbs)
BD4848-12 48 x 48 x 12 53 937
BD4848-16 48 x 48 x 16 67 1220
BD4848-20 48 x 48 x 20 77 1520
BD4848-24 48 x 48 x 24 88 1799
BD4860-12 60 x 48 x 12 63 1190
BD4860-12 60 x 48 x 16 80 1552
BD4860-20 60 x 48 x 20 87 1900
BD4860-24 60 x 48 x 24 98 2300
BD4872-12 72 x 48 x 12 83 1406
BD4872-16 72 x 48 x 16 96 1863
BD4872-20 72 x 48 x 20 112 2280
BD4872-24 72 x 48 x 24 126 2702
BD4872-32 72 x 48 x 32 166 3560
BD4896-12 96 x 48 x 12 110 1834
BD4896-16 96 x 48 x 16 130 2475
BD4896-20 96 x 48 x 20 144 3076
BD4896-24 96 x 48 x 24 164 3618
BD4896-32 96 x 48 x 32 227 4804
4848-32 48 x 48 x 32 106 2191
4860-32 48 x 60 x 32 130 2800
4872-28 72 x 48 x 28 141 3042
48120-20 120 x 48 x 20 176 3692
Cellofoam North America Inc (“Manufacturer”) warrants our encapsulated flotation, to the
original owner (“Purchaser”), against cracking, peeling, sloughing, and excessive
deterioration from ultraviolet rays while retaining resiliency under normal usage for a
period of 15 years.The first 11 years are non-prorated. Years 12, 13, 14 and 15 are prorated at
40%, 30%, 20% and 10% of the original purchase price respectively. Defects in workmanship
are warranted for a period of 1 year.
Purchaser's remedy is expressly limited to repair or replacement of the defective
encapsulated flotation. Determination of a product defect is solely at Manufacturer's
decision. At Manufacturer's election we will repair, replace or credit Purchaser with an
amount not to exceed the original purchase price or portion thereof based on the above
scale of prorated coverage. Purchaser shall, within 10 days of discovery, send written
notification and the original proof of purchase, to Manufacturer by registered or certified
mail of any claim under this warranty. Purchaser will provide Manufacturer with an
opportunity to inspect the encapsulated flotation as necessary by returning prepaid to
Manufacturer's Conyers, GA plant. In no event shall Manufacturer be liable for any defective
encapsulated flotation should examination reveal misuse, negligence, alteration, ice
damage, accident, improper installation, overloading, maintenance, repair or acts of God.
Manufacturer makes no representation or warranty of any other kind, expressed or implied
with respect to the product(s) sold hereunder as to merchantability, fitness for any
purpose, or legality of use in any jurisdiction. Manufacturer shall not be liable for any loss of
use, cost, fees or any liability for direct, indirect or consequential damages or delays. No
other person, firm or corporation can bind Seller to any warranty other than herein above
stated.
The laws of the State of Georgia shall govern this limited warranty.
®
CONYERS, GA
1961 Rockdale Industrial Blvd. 30012
SALLISAW, OK
400 E. Houser Ave. 74955
Permafloat   15 YEAR WARRANTY
EFFECTIVE 6/1/2008
NEW STYLE (08) PERMAFLOAT ONLY
MADE IN USA
CELLOFOAM
North America Inc.
®
(800) 531-4734
PRODUCTS
ROTO
TM